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® Introduction to Robotic Design and Atrtificial Intelligence (36 UW

class hours)
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®  Presentation Skills for STEM (10 UW class hours)
EE5/ )\ EE)ISTEME W SGERIN
EFSASTEMELERIARES |, F/\EHR/EHPresentationfif{7s
DAESR |, FBREEESENE T ESRRIF IR

A center of computing research

Orientation ;=311

> B R B FHARTS RS B 25 HH AR R4

e — @ > IR SEEUFRINEMRERS |, ITEMERIEREEER
g TrR >RIAPHHEER R ENASTHHRALREEAMEEENE
< qmies o amazon > F—RITBEEARFEINS SR INEH MRS %

- e > BB EMRE , FIREEANIREEHusky Card)
> FrEY AN AR BRI AR A B S | BN SINETS
>TE 2 FEIE T FTETF RS A R e R B e R ISR 2




DAY

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN
MON

TUES

WED
THU
FRI

SAT

DATE

8/5

8/6

8/7

8/8

8/9

8/10

8/11
8/12
8/13

8/14

8/15

8/16

8/17

8/18

8/19
8/20

8/21

8/22
8/23
8/24

8/25

Life Fee
MORNING

Arrival/Accommodation Check-in
9:00-12:00 Program Orientation

9:30-12:30 Introduction to Data Engineering

9:30-12:30 Introduction to Data Engineering
9:30-12:30 Distributed data storage and
processing for analytical and streaming
applications

9:30-12:30 Distributed data storage and
processing for analytical and streaming
applications

Independent Studies/ Weekend Trips
Independent Studies

9:30-12:30 Data stacks, their uses, advantages
and limitations

9:30-12:30 Data stacks, their uses, advantages
and limitations

9:30-12:30 Background of distributed
systems, relational databases and key-value
stores

9:30-12:30 Background of distributed
systems, relational databases and key-value
stores

9:30-12:30 Tutor Instruction and Seminar

Independent Studies/ Weekend Trips
Independent Studies

9:30-12:30 SQL and NoSQL; Batch processing
vs. In-memory vs. massively parallel
processing

9:30-12:30 SQL and NoSQL; Batch processing
vs. In-memory vs. massively parallel
processing

9:30-12:30 Introduction to Hadoop
9:30-12:30 Introduction to Hadoop
9:30-12:30 Preparation for Final Presentation

Departure

BR

Sign up
AFTERNOON
1:30-2:30 Presentation skills for STEM
1:30-2:30 Presentation skills for STEM
2:30-5:30 Introduction to Data Engineering site visit

1:30-2:30 Seattle start-up company visit
1:30-2:30 Vocabulary for STEM

1:30-2:30 Vocabulary for STEM

1:30-2:30 Presentation skills for STEM

Seattle IT company site visit

1:30-2:30 Guest Lecture

1:30-2:30 Present and analysis, in English, on an aspect
of big data engineering

1:30-2:30 Present and analysis, in English, on an aspect
of big data engineering

Group Discussion and Seminar

Seattle IT company site visit/ Guest lecture

Group Discussion and Seminar
Group Discussion and Seminar
1:30-2:30 Final Presentation

2:30-4:00 Closing Ceremony
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